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Maintenance Addresses & Contacts

Germany

ICAO EDDH EDDL EDDW EDHK

Airport Hamburg Fuhlsbüttel Düsseldorf Bremen Kiel

Company Aerotechnik Siemens Textron AAS Atlas Air Service E.I.S.

Flughafen Gebäude 347, 
22335 Hamburg

Flughafenstr. 50, Halle 2, 
40474 Düsseldorf

Hanna-Kunath-Strasse 18, 
28199 Bremen

Boelckestraße 100,  
24159 Kiel

Contact +49 40 50 56 44 +49 211 454 970 +49 421 53658-0 +49 431 329910

info@aero-technik.com – bremen@aas.ag –

AOG – – +49 172 742 73 68 –

– – aog@aas.ag –

Contact Person Laurent Gauthier, CEO Martin Goerres – Achtung:

+49 151 12100058 +49 151 15145797 +49 4222 45 -55 Nicht immer C510

Lga@porta.aero mgoerres@txtav.com – Techniker verfügbar

Germany

ICAO EDLN EDLN EDLP EDMA

Airport Mönchengladbach Mönchengladbach Paderborn Augsburg

Company R.A.S. E.I.S. AAS AAS Augsburg

Flughafenstr. 31,  
D-41066 Mönchengladbach

Flughafenstr. 65,  
41066 Mönchengladbach

Flughafen Paderborn-Lipp-
stadt, 33142 Bühren-Ahden

Flughafenstrasse 5,  
86169 Augsburg

Contact +49 2161 9948 100 +49 2161 8303 290 +49 2955/ 7602 -0 +49 821/ 7003 -0

info@ras.de info@eis-aircraft.com paderborn@aas.ag info@aas-augsburg.de

AOG – +49 162 434 8045 – +49 171 281 43 41

– generalaviation@eis-aircraft.com – aog@aas-augsburg.de

Contact Person
Michael Springl,  
Leiter Maintenance

Frank Weber,  
Stationsleiter Achtung: –

+49 2161 9948 125 +49 2161 83032916 Nicht immer C510 +49 821 7003 -911

m.springl@ras.de frank.weber@eis-aircraft.com Techniker verfügbar –

Germany France Italy

ICAO EDNY LFMD LFPB LIMJ

Airport Friedrichshafen Cannes Paris Le Bourget Genova

Company AIRplus GmbH Textron MSU Textron AAS Atlas Air Service

Flughafen 28,  
88046 Friedrichshafen

BP 45 Aeroport de  
Cannes-Mandelieu,  
Cannes la Bocca, 06150

29 Avenue l'Europe,  
Le Bourget,  
Cedex 93350 France Airport Genova

Contact +49 7541 388780 +1 (316) 517-2090 +33 0 1 49922200 +43 7221 727 400

fly@airplus.aero info@aero-technik.com – customercare@globeair.com

AOG – – – +43 7221 72740510

– – – maintenance@globeair.com

Contact Person Laurent Gauthier, CEO – Michel Timbert –

+49 151 12100058 – +33 149922205 –

Lga@porta.aero Nur im Sommer verfügbar mtimbert@txtav.com –

ab Q3/2019
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Netherlands Austria

ICAO EHAM EHRD LOWL LOWW

Airport Amsterdam Rotterdam Linz Wien

Company JetSupport Rijnmond Air Services AAC JetAviation

Rotterdam Airportplein 54, 
3045 AP Rotterdam,  
Niederlande

Rotterdam Airportplein 54, 
3045 AP Rotterdam,  
Niederlande

Flughafen Linz,  
A-4063 Hörsching

Hangar 7,  
A-1300 Vienna Airport

Contact +31 20 502 2280 +31 10 437 8869 +43 7221 64532 +43 17 0073 2687

info@jetsupport.nl maintenance@rasnl.com info.linz@aac.at jvie@jetaviation.at

AOG +31 20 502 2284 +31 (0)10 4378869 – +43 664 822 6996

aog@jetsupport.nl maintenance@rasnl.com – –

Contact Person
Duty Manager

Wiebe Bosma,  
General Manager

Kurt Traunfeller,  
Geschäftsführer

Johan Gangel,  
Customer Support

+31 20 502 2284 +31 (0)10 4378122 +43 6764737750 +43 664 352 7760

dutymanager@jetsupport.nl wbosma@rasnl.com k.traunfeller@aac.at Johan.Gangel@jetaviation.at

Switzerland Serbia Spain

ICAO LSZH LYBE LEPA LEVC

Airport Zürich Belgrad Palma Valencia

Company Textron Prince Aviation Textron MSU Textron

PO Box 87, Zurich Airport, 
CH-8058 Zurich

Goce Delceva 40-42,  
11070 Belgrade –

Av. Comarques des Pais  
Valencia, Quart de Peblet,  
Valencia 46930

Contact +41 43 815 8111 +381 11 209 75 85 +1 (316) 517-2090 +34 96 196 92 00

– sk@princeaviation.com – –

AOG – +381 69 303 2 326 – –

– aog@princeaviation.com – –

Contact Person Stefan Wenger,  
General Manager – –

Sergio Lopez,  
General Manager

+41 43 815 8100 – – +34 961969201

stwenger@txtav.com – Nur im Sommer verfügbar slopez01@txtav.com

Czech Republic Turkey United Kingdom

ICAO LKPR LTAC EGCN EGGW

Airport Prag Ankara Doncaster London Luton

Company Textron EmAir Textron Textron MSU

Prague Int. Airport, K Letisti 
1063/27, 16008 Prague 6, 
Czech Republic

Oran Mahallesi, Arif Nihat 
Asya Sk. No:43, 06450  
Çankaya/Ankara, Türkei

Hangar 2, Fourth Avenue, 
Doncaster, South Yorkshire 
DN9 3GE

Hangar 7 & 8 Percival Way, 
London Luton Airport,  
Luton LU2 9LX

Contact +420 234 624 517 +90 312 492 04 04 +44 01302 511 047 +1 (316) 517-2090

– – – –

AOG – – – –

– – – –

Contact Person Vit Kaderabek CSR – Jezra Middleton –

+420 601 133 192 – +44 1302 791706 –

vkaderabek@txtav.com – jmiddleton01@txtav.com –

24/7
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United Kingdom

ICAO EGHH EGKB EGTK

Airport Bournemouth Biggin Hill Oxford

Company TechnicAir TechnicAir Gama Aviation

Hangar 100, Bournemouth 
Airport, Bournemouth,  
UK BH23 6NW 

Biggin Hill Airport,  
Hangar 510, Churchill Way,  
Biggin Hill, UK TN16 3BN

52, 58 Sanford Ln.,  
Kennington,  
Oxford OX1 5RP

Contact +44 (0) 1202 573243 +44 (0) 7808 710873 +44 1865 291904

BOHplanning@technicair.com LTNMSU@technicair.com oxf145@gamaaviation.com

AOG – – +44 1252 553050

– – –

Contact Person John Hamshere,  
Head of Maintenance – –

+44 1202 573243 – –

john.hamshere@technicair.com – –

General

Company Textron Team Mustang Textron 1 Call Claudio Bruno

Contact +1 877 832 6510 +1 316 517 2090 +39 349 6965383

teammustang@txtav.com +49 211 4549 766 brunoclouds70@gmail.com

Contact Person Jessica Busse – –

+1 316 517 5458 – –

jbusse@txtav.com – –


